
SUGGESTED FUNERAL HYMNS 
 

 

Amazing Grace      680 

Be Not Afraid      673 

Be Still, My Soul      547 

Because the Lord is My Shepherd   697 

Give Me Jesus      554 

Here I am Lord      818 

How Great Thou Art     614 

I Know That My Redeemer Lives   556 

Jerusalem, My Happy Home    758 

Joyful, Joyful We adore you    575 

Let There Be Peace on Earth    703 

O God You Search Me     678 

On Eagle’s Wings     671 

Prayer of Saint Francis     702 

Precious Lord, Take My Hand   548 

The Servant Song     816 

We Will Rise Again     681 

Worthy is the Lamb     754 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Placement for Hymns 

 

 

Marian Songs (after Communion) 

Ave Maria (Schubert) 

Hail Mary, Gentle Woman 481 

Holy is His Name 487 

 

Entrance 

Amazing Grace, 680 

Be Not Afraid, 673 

Here I Am Lord, 818 

Joyful, Joyful We Adore You, 575 

On Eagle’s Wings, 671 

 

Offertory 

Be Still, My Soul, 547 

Give Me Jesus, 554 

Jerusalem, My Happy Home, 758 

Joyful, Joyful We Adore You, 575 

O God, You Search Me, 678 

Prayer of St. Francis, 702 

The Servant Song, 816 

Communion 

Amazing Grace, 680 

Be Not Afraid, 673 

Because the Lord is My Shepherd, 697 

Give Me Jesus, 554 

Here I Am Lord, 818 

How Great Thou Art, 614 

I Know That My Redeemer Lives, 556 

We Will Rise Again, 681 

Worthy is the Lamb, 754 

 

Final 

Be Not Afraid, 673 

How Great Thou Art, 614 

I Know That My Redeemer Lives, 556 

Joyful, Joyful We Adore You, 575 

Let There Be Peace, 703 

We Will Rise Again, 681 

 

 

 

 


